
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Berwick Show Flyball Comp 

Sunday 28th February 2016 

Berwick Showgrounds 

Akoonah Park, Princess Highway, Berwick 

 

 
 

 

  

http://imgur.com/a/vo3lX#Wx0NzAb
http://imgur.com/a/joVm3#RB4J1tS
http://berwickflyball.com/team-details/murray/
http://imgur.com/a/joVm3#6i5znoL
http://imgur.com/gallery/CElef#NlzwMYi


 

 

    

 
 Judges:   Ian Kendt, Josh Ellen, Dave Strang 

 AFA Rep:   Jenny Miller  

 Time Keepers:  Andrew Metha, Bill Reynolds, Monique Smith 

 
 Check In/Vetting:  7:45am 
 Judges Briefing:  8:15am 
 Racing Starts:  8:30am 

 Singles/Pairs Racing: 1:00pm 
 

Team competition will commence at 8:30am and run up until lunch time.  There will be beginners 
lunch time training in the ring for dogs who are not entered in the competition.  Singles and pairs 
racing will commence at 1pm.  Time permitting we will also be holding a start competition at the end 
of racing which will be $2 to enter, only one dog per handler, handlers may only enter once.  
Beginners are welcome to enter and will be run at the end. 

  

Please set up your team marques in the area over the walk way from the box end of the ring.  Areas 

will not be marked. 

Please keep dogs on lead at all times and remember to pick up your dog poo. 

 

As we will not have a steward roster, we ask if competitors could help out whenever possible to help 

make the day a success.  Please write your name on the clipboard under the steward chair and a prize 

will be drawn at the end of the day. 

 

There will be hoses and taps available to fill up your team pools. 

 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
   

 
          Open weekdays at  

  2/2-6 Melverton Drive, Hallam       

     For pet meat and supplies 

 

 

Thank you to Raw and Discount Animal Supplies for donating prizes  
 

 

Competition Information 

https://www.google.com.au/imgres?imgurl=http://www.clker.com/cliparts/k/8/M/j/n/N/blue-gold-paw-print-hi.png&imgrefurl=http://www.clker.com/clipart-blue-gold-paw-print.html&h=594&w=480&tbnid=BRJgHx38im_znM:&docid=PhEIcROJ2lj-sM&ei=75StVpTWN8fHmwX446GgAw&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwjUieeuotPKAhXH46YKHfhxCDQQMwg7KBUwFQ
https://www.google.com.au/imgres?imgurl=http://www.clker.com/cliparts/k/8/M/j/n/N/blue-gold-paw-print-hi.png&imgrefurl=http://www.clker.com/clipart-blue-gold-paw-print.html&h=594&w=480&tbnid=BRJgHx38im_znM:&docid=PhEIcROJ2lj-sM&ei=75StVpTWN8fHmwX446GgAw&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwjUieeuotPKAhXH46YKHfhxCDQQMwg7KBUwFQ


Berwick Flyball are deeply sadened by the news of the  

passing of two of our flyball team dogs, Coco & Truffles. 

May you run free over the Rainbow Bridge 

 

 

 

 

 

       
 

Coco 
Labrador X Kelpie 

Owner/Handler: John Sampson 

Coco first competed with Berwick Flyball in 2009 up until 2015 

She earned her FMCH title and had a personal best time of 5.343 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Truffles 
Kelpie 

Owner: Christine Moore   

Handler: Anne Moore 

Truffles first started competing with Berwick Flyball in 2002 up until 2005 

She earned her FM title and ran average times between 4 - 4.6 

https://www.google.com.au/imgres?imgurl=https://pixabay.com/static/uploads/photo/2015/05/12/15/27/rainbow-764189_640.png&imgrefurl=https://pixabay.com/en/rainbow-faded-colorful-spectrum-764189/&h=300&w=640&tbnid=_dOGRm5MR9pTAM:&docid=XSnxrKbzxYDO9M&ei=vpitVtj2BYXBmAXVzaeYBg&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwjYzar_pdPKAhWFIKYKHdXmCWMQMwgrKA8wDw
https://www.google.com.au/imgres?imgurl=https://pixabay.com/static/uploads/photo/2015/05/12/15/27/rainbow-764189_640.png&imgrefurl=https://pixabay.com/en/rainbow-faded-colorful-spectrum-764189/&h=300&w=640&tbnid=_dOGRm5MR9pTAM:&docid=XSnxrKbzxYDO9M&ei=vpitVtj2BYXBmAXVzaeYBg&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwjYzar_pdPKAhWFIKYKHdXmCWMQMwgrKA8wDw
http://berwickflyball.com/team-details/coco/
http://imgur.com/a/lQoZP#CsLw3Aw


 TEAMS  

DIV CLUB TEAM SEED B/O W/D  

1 Western Wieners Hotdogs 17.889 N/A Web  
Single Round Robin 

4 Races 
4 x 5 Heats 

1 Wondogs Wipeouts 20.086 N/A Web 

1 Berwick Blitz 20.344 N/A Web 

1 Frankston Storm Tornadoes 21.000 N/A Dec 

1 Frankston Storm Hurricanes 21.007 N/A Web 

       

2 Eastside Flyers Swifts 21.700 20.700 Dec Double Round Robin 
2 x 2 Races 
4 x 5 Heats 

2 Frankston Storm Typhoons 22.000 21.000 Dec 

2 Wondogs   Surfs Up 22.648 21.700 Web 

       

3 Croydon Rocket Allsorts 23.371 22.371 Web Double Round Robin 
2 x 2 Races 
4 x 5 Heats 

3 Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush 23.883 22.371 Web 

3 Wondogs Pointbreak 24.054 23.371 Web 

       

4 Berwick Blaze 24.666 23.666 Web Double Round Robin 
2 x 2 Races 
4 x 5 Heats 

4 Frankston Storm Lightning Bolts 25.058 23.666 Web 

4 Frankston Storm Chasers 26.000 25.000 Dec 
 

Division 1 

Weiners Hotdogs 17.889  Captain: Sally Boxloader: Hayley 

Flea 1007A   Mechelle Ellen Border Collie 

Flite 823B   Sally Laity Border Collie 

Fly 1007E  Josh Ellen Border Collie 

Switch 823E 7" Mike Perry Jack Russell Terrier X 

Sylvie 2237C  Garry Woollard Border Collie 

 

Berwick Blitz 20.344  Captain: Gordie Boxloader: Chris 

Astro 2447A 7" Janice Turriff Schnoodle 

Ebon 1353A 14" Paul Percival Labrador X GRT 

Flint 2217B 14" Pauline Sampson Stafford X  Kelpie 

Murray 462C 14" Gordon Chalmers Border Collie 

Penny 2523A 13" Matt Haines Border Collie X  Kelpie 

Pimms 2594A 14" Nic Hobbs Labrador 

 

Wondogs Wipeouts 20.086  Captain: Dee Boxloader: Sandra 

Hamish 1096B 14" Laurie Heyward Border Collie 

Skip 244F 14" Penny Lloyd Border Collie 

Sparkie 1096C 14" Lorraine Heyward Border Collie 

Zack 1140C 14" Jeanette Sleebs Border Collie X 

 

Frankston Tornadoes 21.000  Dec  Captain: Paul Boxloader: Matt 

Chad 2524B 14" Paul Louziotis Border Collie 

Colby 2675A 14" Juanita Spinelli Border Collie X 

Dakota 2408B 14" Taylor Dearden Border Collie X 

Kenny 2315B 14" David Sharp Border Collie 

Phin 234C 10" Carole Denehey Poodle 

Willow 1312B 13" James Wood Border Collie 

 



 

Frankston Hurricanes 21.007   Captain: Taylor Boxloader: Matt 

Brody 2822A 14" Denise Male Border Collie 

Coco 2342A 14" Louise Hamilton Kelpie 

Jodie 2338A 14" Diane Gnieslaw Labrador 

Jovi 1067C 11" Natasha Sleep NSDTR 

Monty 2408D 7" Taylor Dearden Staffy X 

Onyx T 2722A 7" Wendy Clipsham Poodle X Shih Tzu 

 

Division 2 

Eastside Flyers Swifts 21.700 Dec  Captain: Anne Boxloader: Anne  

Finnegan 2653A 13" Allie Taylor Labradoodle 

Gracie 296F 13" Pam Atkinson Border Collie 

Maddi 296D 13" Pam Atkinson Border Collie 

Max 2319A 14" Ursula Tems Labrador X Border Collie 

Shae 2121A 14" Bronni Metha Border Collie 

Spark 2121B 14" Andrew Metha Border Collie 

 

Frankston Typhoons 22.000 Dec  Captain: Louise Boxloader: Matt 

Ash 1266B 7" Ann Harlond Poodle X Shih Tzu 

Bowie 1312A 14" James Wood Border Collie 

Ella 2199A 14" Lauren Dolley Maremma X  

Ruby 2649A 14" Jacinta Salomon Border Collie 

Stevie G 2315A 14" David Sharp Border Collie 

 

Wondogs Surfs Up 22.648  Captain: Dee Boxloader: Deb 

Buzz 1320B 9" Helen O’Brien Heeler X Jack Russell Terrier 

Cozmo 577E 14" Danielle Basile Border Collie 

Echo 1320A 8" Helen O'Brien Border Collie X JKT 

Merlin 244E 14" Penny Lloyd Border Collie 

Splash 2575A 14" Penny Lloyd Border Collie 

 

Division 3 

Croydon Rocket Allsorts 23.371  Captain: Frances Boxloader: 

Candy 1116B 7" Rachael Campbell Jack Russell Terrier X 

Hollie 2522A 7" Roz Dixon Westie 

Samson 2520A 14" Lynne Brown Border Collie 

Sasha 2670A 14" Debra Moody Border Collie 

Selkie 2703A 14" Melissa Ryan Border Collie 

Tess 2714A 14" Jolene Van Der Knoop Border Collie 

 

Hastings Hit & Rush 23.883  Captain: Jessica Boxloader: Robert 

Ajay 190D 14" Jenny Miller Border Collie 

Buster 2724A 14" Robert Wilson Cattle Dog 

Foxie 2550A 14" Jessica Townsend Border Collie 

Koby 2197A 14" David Strang Border Collie 

Minx 690D 9" Kate Dunkley Spoodle 

Ruby 2581A 14" Pauline Dodd Border Collie 

 

 

 



 

Wondogs Pointbreak 24.054  Captain: Dee Boxloader: Debbie 

Caspa 2530A 7" Sandra Jerger Toy Poodle 

Declan 2529B 12" Carole King Shetland Sheepdog 

Jango 1140D 14" Jeanette Sleebs Pointer 

Phoenix 244D 14" Tracie Ainsworth Border Collie 

 

Division 4 

Berwick Blaze  24.666  Captain: Paul Boxloader: Chris 

Ana 2541A 7" Cody Smith Staffordshire Bull Terrier 

Grady 1134B 14" Ula Lane Kelpie X 

Lucy 2571A 14" Elysha Neylan Groodle 

Pepe 1134A 7" Ula Lane Maltese X Poodle 

River 2678A 14" Sunshine Day Labrador 

Toby 2773A 14" Vivien Wilson Labrador 

 

Frankston Lightning Bolts 25.058  Captain: Jacinta Boxloader: Matt 

Jazz 2399A 12" Kate Davis Border Collie X Kelpie 

Lily 2342A 7" Louise Hamilton Daschund X 

Polly 234E 7" Carole Denehey Papion 

Scruffy 2499B 7" Christine Netterfield Maltese X 

Skater 2339A 14" Tazzie Eggins ACD 

Stryker 2673A 14" Charles Mouton Border Collie x Aust Shephard 

 

Frankston Chasers 26.000 Dec  Captain: Lauren Boxloader: Matt 

Dart 234D 7" Carole Denehey Poodle 

Kali 2199B 13" Lauren Dolley Border Collie 

Pip 2524A 14" Lynne Louziotis Border Collie 

Reggie 2408A 14" Taylor Dearden Labrador 

Renee 2445A 14" Joyce Millson Poodle 

Rufus 1157B 7" Romayne Berenger Tenterfield Terrier 

 

 

         

Becky 
Labrador  

Owner/Handler: Dave Chalmers 

Competed for 9 years from 2007-2016  

Becky gained her FMCH title 

 

Berwick Flyball Team wishes Becky all the best in her retirement 

 

http://imgur.com/gallery/CElef#30DThcC
http://imgur.com/a/lQoZP#oPeBhMA


PAIRS    
 

Division 1  

Cocky Bastards  Seed Time:  8.700 Break Out: N/A 

Fly 1007E  Josh Ellen Border Collie 

Switch 772D 7" Mike Perry Jack Russell Terrier X 
 

Blue Moon Borders  Seed Time:  9.300 Break Out: N/A 

Skip 244F 14" Danielle Basile Border Collie 

Splash 2575A 12" Penny Lloyd Border Collie 
 

Big Girls Blouse  Seed Time:  9.500 Break Out: N/A 

Hamish                  (Veteran) 1096B 7" Laurie Heyward Border Collie 

Phoenix                 (Veteran) 244D 7" Tracie Ainsworth Border Collie 
 

Furry Mints  Seed Time:  9.500 Break Out: N/A 

Flint 2217B 14" Pauline Sampson Stafford/Border Collie/Kelpie 

Murray 462C 14" Gordon Chalmers Border Collie 
 

The Shiitees  Seed Time:  9.600 Break Out: N/A 

Declan 2529B 12" Carole King Shetland Sheepdog 

Sparkie 1096C 14" Lorraine Heyward Border Collie 
 

False Start  Seed Time:  9.800 Break Out: N/A 

Dakota 2408B 14" Taylor Dearden Border Collie X 

Jovi 1076C 11" Natasha Sleep NSDTR 

 

Division 2 

Toto & If I Only had a Brain  Seed Time:  10.000 Break Out: 9.500 

Astro 2447A 7" Janice Turiff Schnoodle 

Ebon 1353A 14" Paul Percival Labrador X GRT 
 

Nutters  Seed Time:  10.200 Break Out: 9.500 

Monty 2408D 7" Taylor Dearden Stafford X 

Willow 1312B 14" James Wood Border Collie 
 

Flying Flashers Seed Time: 10.300 Break Out:  9.500 

Ash 1266B 7" Ann Harlond Shih Tzu x Poodle 

Brody 2822A 14" Denise Male Border Collie 
 

Powerhouse Duo Seed Time: 10.400 Break Out:  9.500 

Colby 2675A 14" Juanita Spinelli Border Collie X 

Jodie 2338A 14" Diane Gnieslaw Labrador 
 

Spark & Maddi Seed Time: 10.400 Break Out:  9.500 

Maddi 296D 13" Pam Atkinson Border Collie 

Spark 2121B 14" Andrew Metha Border Collie 
 



 

Nudger Kickers Seed Time: 10.500 Break Out:  9.500 

Chad 2524B 14" Paul Louziotis Border Collie 

Kali 2199B 13" Lauren Dolley Border Collie 

 

Division 3 

Young At Heart Seed Time: 10.800 Break Out:  10.300 

Bowie                     (Veteran) 1312A 7" James Wood Border Collie 

Ella                          (Veteran) 2199A 7" Lauren Dolley Maremma X 
 

Sylroy  Seed Time:  10.800 Break Out: 10.300 

Leroy 823D 7" Josh Ellen Jack Russell Terrier X 

Sylvie 2237C  Garry Woollard Border Collie 
 

Foxjay Seed Time: 11.000 Break Out:  10.300 

Ajay 190D 14" Jenny Millar Border Collie 

Foxie 2550A 14" Jessica Townsend Border Collie 
 

Bamboozled Seed Time: 11.000 Break Out:  10.300 

Jango 1140D  Jeanette Sleebs German/Shair Pointer 

Zack 1140C 10" Jeanette Sleebs Border Collie X Jack Russell 
 

Not Quite There Seed Time: 11.100 Break Out:  10.300 
Grady                      (Veteran) 1134B 7" Ula Lane Kelpie X 

Phoenix                 (Veteran) 244D 7" Tracie Ainsworth Border Collie 
 

Speedy Nuggets Seed Time: 11.100 Break Out:  10.300 

Lucy 2717A 7" Melanie Morris Jack Russell Terrier X 

Tess 2714A 14" Jolien Van Der Koot Border Collie X Kelpie 
 

Robotic Movers Seed Time: 11.500 Break Out:  10.300 

Merlin 244E 14" Penny Lloyd Border Collie 

Pepe 1134A 7" Ula Lane Maltese X Poodle 

 

Division 4 

The Scramblers Seed Time: 12.000 Break Out:  11.500 

Amber 2338B 14" Diane Gnieslaw Labrador 

Scruffy 2499B 7" Christine Netterfield Maltese X 
 

Wild & Wiley Seed Time: 12.000 Break Out: 11.500 

Phin 234C 10" Carole Denehey Poodle X 

Stryker 2673A 14" Charles Mouton Border Collie X 
 

Boofheads Inc. Seed Time: 12.000 Break Out: 11.500 

Bundy                    (Veteran) 772C 7" Josh Ellen Mastiff X 

Cosmo                   (Veteran) 577E 7" Shaun O’Shea Retarded Border Collie 
 

Sausage In bred Seed Time: 12.250 Break Out: 11.500 

Lily 2342B 7" Louise Hamilton Dachshund X 

Skater 2339A 14" Tazzie Eggins ACD 



 

 

 

 

Division 5 

BUSTGYP Seed Time: 13.000 Break Out: 12.500 

Buster                    (Veteran) 2724A 7" Robert Wilson Cattle dog 

Gypsy                     (Veteran) 190C 7" Jenny Millar Kelpie 
 

One Size Fits All Seed Time: 13.000 Break Out: 12.500 

Ana 2541A 7" Cody Smith Batdog X Gremlin 

Toby 2773A 14" Vivien Wilson Teddy Bear 
     

Poo & Friends Seed Time: 13.000 Break Out: 12.500 

Candy 1116B 7" Jack Russell X Rachael Campbell 

Tigger 1116D 14" Stafford X Whippet Frances Campbell 
 

Pippy Gee Seed Time: 13.000 Break Out: 12.500 

Pip                          (Veteran) 2524A 7" Lynne Louziotis Border Collie 

Stevie G                 (Veteran) 2315A 7" David Sharp Border Collie 
 

O’Brien Tribe Seed Time: 13.100 Break Out: 12.500 

Buzz 1320B 9" Helen O’Brien Heeler X JRT 

Echo 1320A 8" Helen O’Brien Border Collie X JRT 
 

Little Black Ferals Seed Time: 14.000 Break Out: 12.500 

Dart 234D 7" Carole Denehey Toy Poodle 

Onyx 2722A 7" Wendy Clipsham Poodle X 
 

The Long and The Short Seed Time: 14.500 Break Out: 12.500 

Caspa 2530A 7" Sandra Jerger Toy Poodle 

Charlie 2532A 11" Debbie Murray Jack Russell Terrier X 
 

 

 

     

Barny 
Jack Russell 

Owner/Handley: Janet Fry 

Started training with us in 2013 and competed from 2014-2015 

Barney gained his FDCH title 

http://berwickflyball.com/team-details/barney/
http://imgur.com/a/RF1cX#91eSaOW


 

Berwick Flyball Team wishes Barny all the best in his retirement 

 

SINGLES 
Beginners      

DOG CRN  HANDLER BREED SEED TIME B/O 

Steele 772E 7" Sally Laity Border Collie 4.500  
N/A Snowy 1200B 7" Florence Chiu Border Collie X 5.000 

LouLou 1134C 7" Ula Lane Kelpie X 5.900 

Maggie 2382A 7" Thuy Pham Westie 10.000 

 

Division 1 Singles      

DOG CRN  HANDLER BREED SEED TIME B/O 

Tess 2174A 14" Jolien Van Der Koop Border Collie 4.100  
 
 
 

N/A 

Penny 2523A 13" Matt Haines Border Collie X Kelpie 4.100 

Flea 1007A 7”   (V) Josh Ellen  Border Collie 4.400 

Flint 2217B 14" Pauline Sampson Stafford/BC/Kelpie 4.600 

Switch 772D 7" Mike Perry Jack Russell Terrier X 4.700 

Colby 2675A 14" Juanita Spinelli Border Collie X 4.800 

Daisy 2319B 14" Ursula Tems Border Collie 4.800 

Pimms 2594A 14" Nic Hobbs Labrador 4.900 

Jodie 2338A 7”   (V) Diane Gnieslaw Labrador 4.900 

Ebon 1353A 7”   (V) Paul Percival Labrador X GRT 4.900 

       
Division 2 Singles      

Maddi 296D 13" Pam Atkinson Border Collie 5.200  
 

4.950 
 

River 2678A 14" Sunny Day Labrador 5.200 

Astro 2447A 7" Janice Turriff Schnoodle 5.327 

Gracie 296F 13" Pam Atkinson Border Collie 5.500 

Tigger 1116D 14" Frances Campbell Stafford X Whippet 5.500 

       
Division 3 Singles      

Lucy 2717A 7" Melanie Morris Jack Russell Terrier X 6.250  
 

6.000 
 

Leroy 823D 7" Mitchell Ellen Jack Russell Terrier X 6.500 

Ahsoka 2214B 7”   (V) Nik boyd Finnish Lapphund 6.500 

Candy 1116B 7" Rachael Campbell Jack Russell X 7.500 

Nellie 516C 7" Bill Reynolds Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 9.000 
 

 

     

Stuart Little 
Lancashire Terrier 

Owner/Handler: Francis Cox 

http://imgur.com/a/RF1cX#AhMGKsK
http://imgur.com/a/PyfPA#uu980wL


 Competed for 11 years from 2003 – 2015 

Stuart gained his JEDDAH title 

 

Berwick Flyball Team wishes Stuart Little all the best in his Retirement 

 

TEAM RUNNING ORDER 
 

Time Race Division Left lane Right Lane Heats Judge 

08:30 1 1 Frankston Hurricanes  Wondogs Wipeouts 5 Dave 

08:38 2 1 Frankston Tornados Wieners Hotdogs 5 Dave 

08:46 3 2 Wondogs Surfs Up Eastside Flyers Swifts 5 Dave 

08:54 4 4 Berwick Blaze Frankston Chasers 5 Dave 

09:02 5 3 Wondogs Pointbreak Croydon Rocket Allsorts 5 Josh 

09:10 6 1 Wondogs Wipeouts Frankston Tornados 5 Josh 

09:18 7 1 Berwick Blitz Frankston Hurricanes  5 Josh 

09:26 8 2 Wondogs Surfs Up Frankston Typhoons 5 Ian 

09:34 9 4 Frankston Lightning Bolts Frankston Chasers 5 Ian 

09:42 10 3 Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush Wondogs Pointbreak 5 Ian 

09:50 11 1 Wieners Hotdogs Berwick Blitz 5 Ian 

09:58 12 2 Eastside Flyers Swifts Frankston Typhoons 5 Ian 

10:06 13 4 Berwick Blaze Frankston Lightning Bolts 5 Josh 

10:14 14 1 Frankston Tornados Frankston Hurricanes 5 Josh 

10:22 15 3 Croydon Rocket Allsorts Hasting Howlers Hit & Rush 5 Josh 

10:30 16 2 Eastside Flyers Swifts Wondogs Surfs Up 5 Josh 

10:38 17 4 Frankston Chasers Berwick Blaze 5 Dave 

10:46 18 1 Frankston Hurricanes Wieners Hotdogs 5 Dave 

10:54 19 3 Croydon Rocket Allsorts Wondogs Pointbreak 5 Dave 

11:02 20 2 Frankston Typhoons Wondogs Surfs Up 5 Dave 

11:10 21 4 Frankston Chasers Frankston Lightning Bolts 5 Josh 

11:18 22 1 Wondogs Wipeouts Berwick Blitz 5 Josh 

11:26 23 3 Wondogs Pointbreak Hasting Howlers Hit & Rush 5 Josh 

11:34 24 2 Frankston Typhoons Eastside Flyers Swifts 5 Ian 

11:42 25 4 Frankston Lightning Bolts Berwick Blaze 5 Ian 

11:50 26 1 Wieners Hotdogs Wondogs Wipeouts 5 Ian 

11:58 27 1 Berwick Blitz Frankston Tornados 5 Ian 

12:06 28 3 Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush Croydon Rocket Allsorts 5 Ian 
 

 

 



 
………………………………………..Lunch Time…………………………………………. 

SINGLES & PAIRS RUNNING ORDER 
Time Race Division Left Lane Right Lane Heats Judge 

13:00 1 1 Singles Daisy Pimms Best of 5 Ian 

13:03 2 1 Singles Jodie Ebon Best of 5 Ian 

13:06 3 3 Singles Candy Nellie Best of 5 Ian 

13:09 4 2 Singles Tigger Gracie Best of 5 Ian 

13:12 5 1 Singles Tess Winner of Race 1 Best of 5 Ian 

13:15 6 1 Singles Switch Flint Best of 5 Ian 

13:18 7 1 Singles Flea Colby Best of 5 Ian 

13:21 8 1 Singles Winner of Race 2 Penny Best of 5 David 

13:24 9 5 Pairs The O’Brien Tribe Poo & Friends Best of 5 David 

13:29 10 5 Pairs Pippygee Little Black Ferals Best of 5 David 

13:34 11 5 Pairs The Long & The Short One Size Fits All Best of 5 David 

13:39 12 3 Pairs Not Quite There Foxjay Best of 5 David 

13:44 13 3 Pairs Bamboozled Speedy Nuggets Best of 5 David 

13:49 14 3 Pairs Robotic Movers Sylvroy Best of 5 David 

13:54 15 2 Pairs Spark & Maddi Powerhouse Duo Best of 5 Ian 

13:59 16 2 Pairs Flying Flashers Nudger Kickers Best of 5 Ian 

14:04 17 1 Pairs The Shiitees Furry Mints Best of 5 Ian 

14:09 18 1 Pairs Big Girls Blouse False Start Best of 5 Ian 

14:14 19 Beg.Singles Steele Maggie Best of 5 Ian 

14:17 20 Beg.Singles LouLou Snowy Best of 5 Ian 

14:20 21 3 Singles Lucy Winner of Race 3 Best of 5 David 

14:23 22 3 Singles Leroy Ahsoka Best of 5 David 

14:26 23 2 Singles Maddi Winner of Race 4 Best of 5 David 

14:29 24 2 Singles Astro River Best of 5 David 

14:32 25 1 Singles Winner of Race 5 Winner of Race 6 Best of 5 David 

14:35 26 1 Singles Winner of Race 7 Winner of Race 8 Best of 5 David 

14:38 27 5 Pairs Bustgyp Winner of Race 9 Best of 5 David 

14:43 28 5 Pairs Winner of Race 10 Winner of Race 11 Best of 5 David 

14:48 29 4 Pairs Boofheads Inc. Sausage in Bred Best of 5 Ian 

14:53 30 4 Pairs Wild & Wiley The Scramblers Best of 5 Ian 

14:58 31 3 Pairs Young at Heart Winner of Race 12 Best of 5 Ian 

15:03 32 3Pairs Winner of Race 13 Winner of Race 14 Best of 5 Ian 

15:08 33 2 Pairs Toto & If I Only had a Brain Winner of Race 15 Best of 5 Ian 

15:13 34 2 Pairs Winner of Race 16 Nutters Best of 5 Ian 

15:18 35 1 Pairs Cocky Bastards Winner of Race 17 Best of 5 Dave 

15:23 36 1 Pairs Winner of Race 18 Blue Moon Borders Best of 5 Dave 



15:28 37 Beg.Singles Winner of Race 19 Winner of Race 20 Best of 5 Dave 

15:31 38 3 Singles Winner of Race 21 Winner of Race 22 Best of 5 Dave 

15:34 39 2 Singles Winner of Race 23 Winner of Race 24 Best of 5 Dave 

15:37 40 1 Singles Winner of Race 25 Winner of Race 26 Best of 5 Dave 

15:40 41 5 Pairs Winner of Race 27 Winner of Race 28 Best of 5 Dave 

15:45 42 4 Pairs Winner of Race 29 Winner of Race 30 Best of 5 Ian 

15:50 43 3 Pairs Winner of Race 31 Winner of Race 32 Best of 5 Ian 

15:55 44 2 Pairs Winner of Race 33 Winner of Race 34 Best of 5 Ian 

16:00 45 1 Pairs Winner of Race 35 Winner of Race 36 Best of 5 Ian 

 


